

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
COMMON ORDER

Iresh

CORAM : GAURI GODSE, J.
DATE: 2nd JULY 2024

P.C. :-

On account of paucity of time, following matters on Daily Board stand adjourned as follows :

Sr. Nos.	Case Nos.	Next Date
124	Second Appeal No. 425/2011	11 th July 2024
125	Second Appeal No. 690/2012	11 th July 2024
126	RPS (ST) 93543/2020 in SA730/2014	11 th July 2024
128	SA 4/2022	11 th July 2024
129	SA 662/2022	11 th July 2024
130	SA 800/2022	11 th July 2024
131	IA 1285/2022 IN SAST 24660/2021	11 th July 2024
132	IA 10186/2022 IN RC 2371/2019	11 th July 2024
133	IA 19368/2022 IN SA 45/2021	11 th July 2024
134	IA 19769/2022 IN SA 710/2022	11 th July 2024
135	SA 11/2023	19 th July 2024
136	SA 557/2023	19 th July 2024
137	IA 13903/2023 IN SAST 6863/21	19 th July 2024
138	IA 17355/2023 IN SAST 27489/22	19 th July 2024
139	IA 17407/2023 IN SAST 14797/23	19 th July 2024
141	SAST 35132/2023	19 th July 2024

142	SA 65/2024	19 th July 2024
143	IA 959/2024 IN SA 645/2023	19 th July 2024
144	WP 5267/2024	19 th July 2024
145	SAST 12170/2024	19 th July 2024

If in any of the above matters, ad-interim relief or interim relief is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective next dates. If ad-interim relief or interim relief is not granted for a limited period, the said orders will remain unaffected. The above matters to be listed under the caption **“For Directions”**.

(GAURI GODSE, J.)

IRESH
MASHAL

Digitally signed by IRESH
MASHAL
Date: 2024.07.03 15:21:12
+0530